26 crHlreme

100
E, Co , 28 2011
POSITION NAME TIME
1st RYAN SHERLOCK 04:02:42
2nd ROSS FARRELL 04:12:31
3rd MARC POTTS 04:14:10
4th MARTHINUS ESMEYER 04:22:48
5th RICHARD MCAULEY 04:25:58
6th MELANIE SPATH 04:33:31
7th ROBBIE BRYSON 04:38:24
8th WILLIAM MCCABE 04:39:34
9th GER JACKSON 04:44:12
10th PETER CROMMIE 04:45:49
11th PETER COLE 04:45:55
12th CHRIS CAULFIED 04:46:04
13th ALAN MAGEE 04:48:49
14th FINBAR MCGURREN 05:00:42
15th STEPHEN KELLEHER 05:01:09
16th PAUL BLOOMER 05:02:57
17th MICHAEL HOLLAND 05:03:05
18th PAUL MCCARTER 05:08:55
19th SEAMUS MCAVOY 05:12:02
20th JULIAN DUNLOP 05:13:01
21st PHILIP OWENS 05:14:59
22nd RICHARD ARCHER 05:15:00
23rd MICHAEL DOUGAN 05:18:56
24th CLIVE CALDWELL 05:20:49
25th MARIUS LEONARD 05:21:40
26th MARK WALKER 05:21:54
27th ANDREA HARROWER 05:22:20
28th DOUG CORRIE 05:24:28

29th PAUL MCARTHUR 05:27:39



POSITION

30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
Slst
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th

NAME

JOHN GRACE
JOHN CLARKE
STEPHEN BINGHAM
RICHIE FELLE
KENNY BUCKE
PHILIP STEPHENSON
DOLAN DUNLOP
GARY MAGUIRE
KEVIN MCMANUS
RICK BINGHAM
NICKY SIMMS
FRANK MCGUINNESS
ADRIAN MCLEAVEY
DAVID HARNETT
JOAN FLANAGAN
ROBERT WILSON

CHRISTOPHER VINCENT

KAREN DUGGAN
CRAIG FAIRLESS

DARRAGH MCCARTER

MARK CURTIN
BARRY LOGAN
MARTIN MCMANUS
DAVID BLEVINS
ROBERT TALBOT
MARK MCCANN
KENNY HALLIDAY
PAUL JOHNSTON
JONNY WILSON
PADDY HARROWER
CHRIS BINGHAM
KERRYANN HUGHES
DARREN HUGHES
SHAUN PATTEN
GRANT CADDY
COLIN ROBERTS
JAMES HAMILL
SEAN MCAVINNEY

TIME

05:28:33
05:29:00
05:31:37
05:32:00
05:33:47
05:34:44
05:41:18
05:41:53
05:54:38
05:59:49
05:59:58
06:01:55
06:06:29
06:07:16
06:08:07
06:08:20
06:10:29
06:18:41
06:18:59
06:27:19
06:31:42
06:32:31
06:34:04
06:38:34
06:38:48
06:38:54
06:39:58
06:46:13
06:48:41
06:55:59
06:58:55
07:07:00
07:07:18
07:18:46
07:18:50
07:21:52
07:29:09
08:24:17



