

## LAKELAND WARRIOR 100K MTB RESULT

## GORTATOLE, CO FERMANAGH, 28 AUGUST 2011

POSITION	NAME	TIME
1st	RYAN SHERLOCK	04:02:42
2nd	ROSS FARRELL	04:12:31
3rd	MARC POTTS	04:14:10
4th	MARTHINUS ESMEYER	04:22:48
5th	RICHARD MCAULEY	04:25:58
6th	MELANIE SPATH	04:33:31
7th	ROBBIE BRYSON	04:38:24
8th	WILLIAM MCCABE	04:39:34
9th	GER JACKSON	04:44:12
10th	PETER CROMMIE	04:45:49
11th	PETER COLE	04:45:55
12th	CHRIS CAULFIED	04:46:04
13th	ALAN MAGEE	04:48:49
14th	FINBAR MCGURREN	05:00:42
15th	STEPHEN KELLEHER	05:01:09
16th	PAUL BLOOMER	05:02:57
17th	MICHAEL HOLLAND	05:03:05
18th	PAUL MCCARTER	05:08:55
19th	SEAMUS MCAVOY	05:12:02
20th	JULIAN DUNLOP	05:13:01
21st	PHILIP OWENS	05:14:59
22nd	RICHARD ARCHER	05:15:00
23rd	MICHAEL DOUGAN	05:18:56
24th	CLIVE CALDWELL	05:20:49
25th	MARIUS LEONARD	05:21:40
26th	MARK WALKER	05:21:54
27th	ANDREA HARROWER	05:22:20
28th	DOUG CORRIE	05:24:28
29th	PAUL MCARTHUR	05:27:39

<b>POSITION</b>	NAME	<b>TIME</b>
30th	JOHN GRACE	05:28:33
31st	JOHN CLARKE	05:29:00
32nd	STEPHEN BINGHAM	05:31:37
33rd	RICHIE FELLE	05:32:00
34th	KENNY BUCKE	05:33:47
35th	PHILIP STEPHENSON	05:34:44
36th	DOLAN DUNLOP	05:41:18
37th	GARY MAGUIRE	05:41:53
38th	KEVIN MCMANUS	05:54:38
39th	RICK BINGHAM	05:59:49
40th	NICKY SIMMS	05:59:58
41st	FRANK MCGUINNESS	06:01:55
42nd	ADRIAN MCLEAVEY	06:06:29
43rd	DAVID HARNETT	06:07:16
44th	JOAN FLANAGAN	06:08:07
45th	ROBERT WILSON	06:08:20
46th	CHRISTOPHER VINCENT	06:10:29
47th	KAREN DUGGAN	06:18:41
48th	CRAIG FAIRLESS	06:18:59
49th	DARRAGH MCCARTER	06:27:19
50th	MARK CURTIN	06:31:42
51st	BARRY LOGAN	06:32:31
52nd	MARTIN MCMANUS	06:34:04
53rd	DAVID BLEVINS	06:38:34
54th	ROBERT TALBOT	06:38:48
55th	MARK MCCANN	06:38:54
56th	KENNY HALLIDAY	06:39:58
57th	PAUL JOHNSTON	06:46:13
58th	JONNY WILSON	06:48:41
59th	PADDY HARROWER	06:55:59
60th	CHRIS BINGHAM	06:58:55
61st	KERRYANN HUGHES	07:07:00
62nd	DARREN HUGHES	07:07:18
63rd	SHAUN PATTEN	07:18:46
64th	GRANT CADDY	07:18:50
65th	COLIN ROBERTS	07:21:52
66th	JAMES HAMILL	07:29:09
67th	SEAN MCAVINNEY	08:24:17